
Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0050 ANUJ SUBHASH RAYATE 71 Open

2 MSCCHEM23-0122 NIKITA SUNIL GADEKAR 70 OBC

3 MSCCHEM23-0125 BALASAHEB VILAS KARTADE 68 EWS

4 MSCCHEM23-0169 KARAN SAHEBRAO PAWAR 68 OBC

5 MSCCHEM23-0151 PRASAD ANIL SANAP 67 NT-D

6 MSCCHEM23-0025 POOJA ASHOK UDAWANT 67 OBC

7 MSCCHEM23-0078 SARVESH VAIBHAV SARVESH 67 Open

8 MSCCHEM23-0045 NAMRATA WAMANEAO MANE 66 Open

9 MSCCHEM23-0134 VIDYA SOMNATH DADAS 66 NT-C

10 MSCCHEM23-0111 SUMIT KAILAS JADHAV 65 OBC

11 MSCCHEM23-0130 HARSHAL HANUMANT KADAM 65 EWS

12 MSCCHEM23-0068 PRATIKSHA PADMAKAR KHARMATE 65 NT-D

13 MSCCHEM23-0129 RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI KHARAT 64 OBC

14 MSCCHEM23-0063 AKSHAY PRAKASH HANDAGE 64 OBC

15 MSCCHEM23-0052 MONIKA MAHADEV MAJI 63 Open

16 MSCCHEM23-0146 PIYUSH VIJAY KHUSPE 62 Open

17 MSCCHEM23-0007 MONIKA RUNJA MATE 62 EWS

18 MSCCHEM23-0019 VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY MORE 62 EWS

19 MSCCHEM23-0100 SUNDAR DEEPAK KUSHARE 62 OBC

20 MSCCHEM23-0170 PRASHIKDIVYA PRAVIN KAMBLE 61 SC

21 MSCCHEM23-0144 DIKSHA NITIN SALVE 61 SC

22 MSCCHEM23-0040 BHAGYASHRI BHANUDAS GUNJAL 61 VJNT-A

23 MSCCHEM23-0115 ARJUMANBANO IMTIYAZ KHAN 61 Open

24 MSCCHEM23-0138 VAISHNAVI DIPAK SUPEKAR 59 OBC

25 MSCCHEM23-0037 MOHAN BHAGWAN DUBE 59 OBC

26 MSCCHEM23-0010 GADAKH HARSHAL 59 OBC

27 MSCCHEM23-0016 SAGAR GANPAT SHELKE 59 OBC

28 MSCCHEM23-0108 VAIBHAV ANIL MORGE 59 EWS

29 MSCCHEM23-0074 PRANITA DILIP WAGH 59 OBC

30 MSCCHEM23-0123 VAIBHAVI VIJAYKUMAR MUJUMDAR 58 Open

31 MSCCHEM23-0006 RAHUL BAJIRAO AUTE 58 Open

32 MSCCHEM23-0090 TUSHAR MANOJ JORI 58 EWS

33 MSCCHEM23-0003 PRATIKSHA SHANKAR SAWANT 58 Open

34 MSCCHEM23-0113 PRIYANKA SHEKHAR MORE 57 Open

35 MSCCHEM23-0160 OM BALAJI GHADGE 57 Open

36 MSCCHEM23-0023 GAYATRI KIRAN JOSHI 57 Open

37 MSCCHEM23-0075 ROHAN RAJENDRA BHALSING 57 Open

38 MSCCHEM23-0088 RUTIK RAMESH RATHOD 57 VJNT-A

39 MSCCHEM23-0131 PAYAL SANJAY JAGTAP 56 OBC

40 MSCCHEM23-0047 AJAY KASHIRAM RATHOD 56 VJNT-A

41 MSCCHEM23-0024 SOHEL SHARIF SHAIKH 56 OBC

42 MSCCHEM23-0004 PRATIK SHARAD GADADE 56 OBC
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43 MSCCHEM23-0172 BHUSHAN PIRESING PADVI 55 ST

44 MSCCHEM23-0150 SANDIP DATTU NAGARE 55 OBC

45 MSCCHEM23-0162 TEJAL SUDHIR DIMBLE 55 Open

46 MSCCHEM23-0057 PUSHPAK BHARAT THOMBRE 55 OBC

47 MSCCHEM23-0143 VAIBHAV TULSHIDAS DEORE 54 OBC

48 MSCCHEM23-0167 SHUBHAM RAMESH NIKAM 54 OBC

49 MSCCHEM23-0002 RUSHABH RAMESHWAR KHILE 54 EWS

50 MSCCHEM23-0136 KOMAL VITTHAL GHADAGE 53 Open

51 MSCCHEM23-0157 SAKSHI SHASHIKANT SASTE 53 EWS

52 MSCCHEM23-0073 RUPALI SAHADEV NALAWADE 53 Open

53 MSCCHEM23-0101 RUPALI PANDURANG YELE 53 NT-C

54 MSCCHEM23-0158 NIKHIL SANJAY AHER 52 Open

55 MSCCHEM23-0137 NARENDRA BHAUSAHEB KAMBLE 52 SC

56 MSCCHEM23-0179 PRACHI SOMNATH KADU 52 Open

57 MSCCHEM23-0184 SAMRUDDHI NITIN SALUNKE 52 OBC

58 MSCCHEM23-0156 SAKSHI SANJAY UPADHYE 52 EWS

59 MSCCHEM23-0085 VAISHNAVI VILAS KUMBHAR 52 OBC

60 MSCCHEM23-0103 TEJASWINI SANTAJI GAIKWAD 52 VJNT-A

61 MSCCHEM23-0141 NIKITA BALASAHEB CHOPADE 51 Open

62 MSCCHEM23-0054 DIPALI MUKUND KAMBLE 51 SC

63 MSCCHEM23-0013 PAWAN MUNJAJI RAYMALE 50 Open

64 MSCCHEM23-0021 SIDDHARTH RAVINDRA JAGTAP 50 SC

65 MSCCHEM23-0104 NUTAN DADAJI AHIRE 49 OBC

66 MSCCHEM23-0109 ABHAY RAOSAHEB JAGTAP 49 Open

67 MSCCHEM23-0180 UMESH BAPU DHEPLE 49 NT-C

68 MSCCHEM23-0173 SUPRIYA SUNIL LABADE 49 NT-C

69 MSCCHEM23-0017 MAHESH GOKUL LOLAGE 49 OBC

70 MSCCHEM23-0046 JAFAR MANSOOR KACHHI 49 OBC

71 MSCCHEM23-0124 NIKITA BALASAHEB JAGDHANE 48 SC

72 MSCCHEM23-0112 MAHENDRA PRAKASH KHARE 48 SC

73 MSCCHEM23-0012 HARSHAD VIJAY PANDIT 46 SC

74 MSCCHEM23-0163 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA VYAVHARE 46 OBC

75 MSCCHEM23-0035 ABHIJEET SURESH KALE 46 Open

76 MSCCHEM23-0097 MAYUR NARAYAN BAGUL 45 OBC

77 MSCCHEM23-0145 NEHA SHIVAJI JADHAV 44 EWS

78 MSCCHEM23-0092 POOJA BHAUSAHEB JORI 44 Open

79 MSCCHEM23-0166 ANKIT SOMNATH JADHAV 43 Open

80 MSCCHEM23-0089 NEHA BABASAHEB DESHMUKH 43 Open

81 MSCCHEM23-0159 DEVANG DILIP JOSHI 42 Open

82 MSCCHEM23-0135 VISHAL BHAUSAHEB UBALE 42 SC

83 MSCCHEM23-0034 AKANKSHA SUNIL SHINDE 42 OBC

84 MSCCHEM23-0027 RAHUL BHIKABHAU HALNOR 41 NT-C

85 MSCCHEM23-0127 GAJANAN SUNIL SHELAKE 41 NT-C

86 MSCCHEM23-0077 KIRTI NARSINH MISAL 41 SC

87 MSCCHEM23-0080 APEKSHA MUKUND MORE 38 SC

88 MSCCHEM23-0152 PRATIK BHANUDAS BHORDE 35 Open

89 MSCCHEM23-0164 PAVAN ROHIDAS THAKAR 34 Open



90 MSCCHEM23-0079 ARTI RANJIT THORAT 33 Open

91 MSCCHEM23-0116 ROSHAN SHANTARAM JADHAV 29 EWS

92 MSCCHEM23-0177 YUVRAJ RAJU OHOL 28 SC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0050 ANUJ SUBHASH RAYATE 71 Open

2 MSCCHEM23-0078 SARVESH VAIBHAV SARVESH 67 Open

3 MSCCHEM23-0045 NAMRATA WAMANEAO MANE 66 Open

4 MSCCHEM23-0052 MONIKA MAHADEV MAJI 63 Open

5 MSCCHEM23-0146 PIYUSH VIJAY KHUSPE 62 Open

6 MSCCHEM23-0115 ARJUMANBANO IMTIYAZ KHAN 61 Open

7 MSCCHEM23-0123 VAIBHAVI VIJAYKUMAR MUJUMDAR 58 Open

8 MSCCHEM23-0006 RAHUL BAJIRAO AUTE 58 Open

9 MSCCHEM23-0003 PRATIKSHA SHANKAR SAWANT 58 Open

10 MSCCHEM23-0113 PRIYANKA SHEKHAR MORE 57 Open

11 MSCCHEM23-0160 OM BALAJI GHADGE 57 Open

12 MSCCHEM23-0023 GAYATRI KIRAN JOSHI 57 Open

13 MSCCHEM23-0075 ROHAN RAJENDRA BHALSING 57 Open

14 MSCCHEM23-0162 TEJAL SUDHIR DIMBLE 55 Open

15 MSCCHEM23-0136 KOMAL VITTHAL GHADAGE 53 Open

16 MSCCHEM23-0073 RUPALI SAHADEV NALAWADE 53 Open

17 MSCCHEM23-0158 NIKHIL SANJAY AHER 52 Open

18 MSCCHEM23-0179 PRACHI SOMNATH KADU 52 Open

19 MSCCHEM23-0141 NIKITA BALASAHEB CHOPADE 51 Open

20 MSCCHEM23-0013 PAWAN MUNJAJI RAYMALE 50 Open

21 MSCCHEM23-0109 ABHAY RAOSAHEB JAGTAP 49 Open

22 MSCCHEM23-0035 ABHIJEET SURESH KALE 46 Open

23 MSCCHEM23-0092 POOJA BHAUSAHEB JORI 44 Open

24 MSCCHEM23-0166 ANKIT SOMNATH JADHAV 43 Open

25 MSCCHEM23-0089 NEHA BABASAHEB DESHMUKH 43 Open

26 MSCCHEM23-0159 DEVANG DILIP JOSHI 42 Open

27 MSCCHEM23-0152 PRATIK BHANUDAS BHORDE 35 Open

28 MSCCHEM23-0164 PAVAN ROHIDAS THAKAR 34 Open

29 MSCCHEM23-0079 ARTI RANJIT THORAT 33 Open

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0170 PRASHIKDIVYA PRAVIN KAMBLE 61 SC

2 MSCCHEM23-0144 DIKSHA NITIN SALVE 61 SC

3 MSCCHEM23-0137 NARENDRA BHAUSAHEB KAMBLE 52 SC

4 MSCCHEM23-0054 DIPALI MUKUND KAMBLE 51 SC

5 MSCCHEM23-0021 SIDDHARTH RAVINDRA JAGTAP 50 SC

6 MSCCHEM23-0124 NIKITA BALASAHEB JAGDHANE 48 SC

7 MSCCHEM23-0112 MAHENDRA PRAKASH KHARE 48 SC
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8 MSCCHEM23-0012 HARSHAD VIJAY PANDIT 46 SC

9 MSCCHEM23-0135 VISHAL BHAUSAHEB UBALE 42 SC

10 MSCCHEM23-0077 KIRTI NARSINH MISAL 41 SC

11 MSCCHEM23-0080 APEKSHA MUKUND MORE 38 SC

12 MSCCHEM23-0177 YUVRAJ RAJU OHOL 28 SC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0172 BHUSHAN PIRESING PADVI 55 ST

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0040 BHAGYASHRI BHANUDAS GUNJAL 61 VJNT-A

2 MSCCHEM23-0088 RUTIK RAMESH RATHOD 57 VJNT-A

3 MSCCHEM23-0047 AJAY KASHIRAM RATHOD 56 VJNT-A

4 MSCCHEM23-0103 TEJASWINI SANTAJI GAIKWAD 52 VJNT-A

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0134 VIDYA SOMNATH DADAS 66 NT-C

2 MSCCHEM23-0101 RUPALI PANDURANG YELE 53 NT-C

3 MSCCHEM23-0180 UMESH BAPU DHEPLE 49 NT-C

4 MSCCHEM23-0173 SUPRIYA SUNIL LABADE 49 NT-C

5 MSCCHEM23-0027 RAHUL BHIKABHAU HALNOR 41 NT-C

6 MSCCHEM23-0127 GAJANAN SUNIL SHELAKE 41 NT-C

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0151 PRASAD ANIL SANAP 67 NT-D

2 MSCCHEM23-0068 PRATIKSHA PADMAKAR KHARMATE 65 NT-D

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0122 NIKITA SUNIL GADEKAR 70 OBC

2 MSCCHEM23-0169 KARAN SAHEBRAO PAWAR 68 OBC

3 MSCCHEM23-0025 POOJA ASHOK UDAWANT 67 OBC

4 MSCCHEM23-0111 SUMIT KAILAS JADHAV 65 OBC

5 MSCCHEM23-0129 RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI KHARAT 64 OBC

6 MSCCHEM23-0063 AKSHAY PRAKASH HANDAGE 64 OBC

7 MSCCHEM23-0100 SUNDAR DEEPAK KUSHARE 62 OBC

8 MSCCHEM23-0138 VAISHNAVI DIPAK SUPEKAR 59 OBC

9 MSCCHEM23-0037 MOHAN BHAGWAN DUBE 59 OBC

10 MSCCHEM23-0010 GADAKH HARSHAL 59 OBC

11 MSCCHEM23-0016 SAGAR GANPAT SHELKE 59 OBC
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12 MSCCHEM23-0074 PRANITA DILIP WAGH 59 OBC

13 MSCCHEM23-0131 PAYAL SANJAY JAGTAP 56 OBC

14 MSCCHEM23-0024 SOHEL SHARIF SHAIKH 56 OBC

15 MSCCHEM23-0004 PRATIK SHARAD GADADE 56 OBC

16 MSCCHEM23-0150 SANDIP DATTU NAGARE 55 OBC

17 MSCCHEM23-0057 PUSHPAK BHARAT THOMBRE 55 OBC

18 MSCCHEM23-0143 VAIBHAV TULSHIDAS DEORE 54 OBC

19 MSCCHEM23-0167 SHUBHAM RAMESH NIKAM 54 OBC

20 MSCCHEM23-0184 SAMRUDDHI NITIN SALUNKE 52 OBC

21 MSCCHEM23-0085 VAISHNAVI VILAS KUMBHAR 52 OBC

22 MSCCHEM23-0104 NUTAN DADAJI AHIRE 49 OBC

23 MSCCHEM23-0017 MAHESH GOKUL LOLAGE 49 OBC

24 MSCCHEM23-0046 JAFAR MANSOOR KACHHI 49 OBC

25 MSCCHEM23-0163 VAIBHAV RAJENDRA VYAVHARE 46 OBC

26 MSCCHEM23-0097 MAYUR NARAYAN BAGUL 45 OBC

27 MSCCHEM23-0034 AKANKSHA SUNIL SHINDE 42 OBC

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark Category

1 MSCCHEM23-0125 BALASAHEB VILAS KARTADE 68 EWS

2 MSCCHEM23-0130 HARSHAL HANUMANT KADAM 65 EWS

3 MSCCHEM23-0007 MONIKA RUNJA MATE 62 EWS

4 MSCCHEM23-0019 VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY MORE 62 EWS

5 MSCCHEM23-0108 VAIBHAV ANIL MORGE 59 EWS

6 MSCCHEM23-0090 TUSHAR MANOJ JORI 58 EWS

7 MSCCHEM23-0002 RUSHABH RAMESHWAR KHILE 54 EWS

8 MSCCHEM23-0157 SAKSHI SHASHIKANT SASTE 53 EWS

9 MSCCHEM23-0156 SAKSHI SANJAY UPADHYE 52 EWS

10 MSCCHEM23-0145 NEHA SHIVAJI JADHAV 44 EWS

11 MSCCHEM23-0116 ROSHAN SHANTARAM JADHAV 29 EWS
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